
                                                                               

Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 20.682 $51.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 6

2nd 21.714 $39.00 Linsey Young on Cody 5

3rd 22.168 $26.00 McKenzee Martin on Lucky 4

4th 22.690 $13.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 3

5th 23.261 Calli VanTassell on Cash 2

6th 27.504 Sherry Mitchell on Blue Cash Request (Goose) nm

N/T 421.132 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck)

N/T 422.031 Calli VanTassell on Saturn

N/T 423.667 Kodee Barratt on Ralph

N/T 423.766 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

N/T 999.000 Amanda Dubois on Cool Whip

                                                                               

Youth Time Money Name PTS

1st 18.319 $18.00 Annie Smith on Mischeif 6

2nd 18.509 $11.00 Makayla Nielsen on Mouse 5

3rd 18.952 $7.00 Jackson Dalton on Charlie 4

4th 19.045 Peyton Bennett on Sadie 3

5th 20.867 Emma Gines on Dusty 2

6th 30.813 Kajun Watterson on Steel 1

N/T 419.647 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow

Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.604 $54.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Jettin Jordan 6

2nd 17.057 $40.00 Marcie Wilson on Sparky nm

3rd 17.060 $27.00 Raelynn Robinson on Merri Kay nm

4th 17.086 $13.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Malone 5

5th 17.112 Jill Atkinson on Spud 4

6th 17.181 Elaine Atkinson on Sightron 3

7th 17.241 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal) 2

8th 17.327 Alicia Williams on Sheza  Rosie Effort  (Effor 1

9th 17.879 Yvonne Brown on Mister Two U

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.950 $56.00 Davi Watterson on Make Your First Move (Slinge 6

2nd 17.003 $42.00 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami 5

3rd 17.049 $28.00 Nicole Lochhead on Handy Jet (Jet) 4

4th 17.225 $14.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 3

5th 17.240 Krystal Hill on Smudge 2
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6th 17.352 Travis Bleak on Scrappy 1

7th 17.643 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

8th 17.695 Mike Rose on Sparky

9th 17.766 Kelsey Perkins on Parker

10th 19.026 Elisa Roosa on Hot Shot

N/T 417.283 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck)

N/T 418.076 Janet Brown on Brisco

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.233 $30.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Phoebes Myth (Viper) 6

2nd 17.250 $18.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Parker G 5

3rd 17.304 $12.00 Riley Spargen on Fred 4

4th 18.220 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E 3

5th 18.851 Julie Herman on Charlie 2

6th 18.984 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly) 1

N/T 421.086 BJ Stokes on Stoli

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.805 $30.00 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie 6

2nd 17.003 $23.00 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami 5

3rd 17.240 $15.00 Krystal Hill on Smudge 4

4th 17.507 $8.00 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider - Beau) 3

5th 17.733 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 2

6th 17.925 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 1

7th 18.033 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack)

N/T 417.283 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck)

N/T 418.076 Janet Brown on Brisco

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.505 $25.00 Tausha Young on On A Lane 6

2nd 17.889 $15.00 Lori Crane on Power 5

3rd 17.997 $10.00 Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee) 4

4th 18.130 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett) 3

5th 19.371 Tana Bennett on H.B. 2

N/T 418.471 Kristen Brown on Keyd Up High (Keno)

4D Class Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 16.604 $54.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Jettin Jordan 6

2nd 16.607 $44.00 Marcie Wilson on Deets nm

3rd 16.805 $36.00 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie 5

4th 16.950 $26.00 Davi Watterson on Make Your First Move (Slinge 4

5th 17.003 $20.00 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami 3



6th 17.018 $12.00 Mindy Sharp on Ten nm

7th 17.049 $8.00 Nicole Lochhead on Handy Jet (Jet) 2

8th 17.057 Marcie Wilson on Sparky nm

9th 17.060 Raelynn Robinson on Merri Kay nm

10th 17.086 Kallie Wonnacott on Malone 1

11th 17.098 Kelsey Perkins on Parker

2D Placings

1st 17.112 $48.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud 6

2nd 17.181 $39.00 Elaine Atkinson on Sightron 5

3rd 17.225 $32.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 4

4th 17.233 $23.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Phoebes Myth (Viper) 3

5th 17.237 $18.00 Jill Atkinson on RNL A Fine Move (Mosie) 2

6th 17.240 $11.00 Krystal Hill on Smudge 1

7th 17.241 $7.00 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

8th 17.250 Terri Wood-Gates on Parker G

9th 17.269 Alicia Williams on Sunsets Cashanova (Bender)

10th 17.304 Riley Spargen on Fred

11th 17.327 Alicia Williams on Sheza  Rosie Effort  (Effor

12th 17.376 Susan Morandy on April

13th 17.379 Tyree Newkirk on Lady

14th 17.462 Shellie Dalton on Toasty

15th 17.478 Chyanne Barnson on Fugi

Tie 17.478 Chyanne Barnson on Fizz

17th 17.505 Tausha Young on On A Lane

18th 17.507 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider - Beau)

3D Placings

1st 17.643 $41.00 McKenzee Martin on Lucky 6

2nd 17.695 $34.00 Mike Rose on Sparky 5

3rd 17.733 $27.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 4

4th 17.757 $20.00 Kristi Brangle on JR 3

5th 17.761 $15.00 Shauna Nelson on Jiggy 2

6th 17.852 $9.00 Calli VanTassell on Sailor 1

7th 17.879 $6.00 Yvonne Brown on Mister Two U

8th 17.889 Lori Crane on Power

9th 17.925 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals

10th 18.032 Jessica Harris on Cowboy

11th 18.033 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack)

4D Placings

1st 18.115 $36.00 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny) 6

2nd 18.130 $29.00 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett) 5

3rd 18.220 $24.00 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E 4

4th 18.319 $17.00 Cammy Deters on Delila 3

5th 18.379 $13.00 Bonnie Blain on Showtime 2

6th 18.445 $8.00 Chyann Penovich on Dune Goe'r (Duney) 1



7th 18.571 $5.00 Collette Morandy on Mickey

8th 18.578 Tammy Gines on Dill Royal (Dill)

9th 18.984 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)

10th 19.026 Elisa Roosa on Hot Shot

11th 19.371 Tana Bennett on H.B.

12th 20.131 Sherry Mitchell on Blue Cash Request (Goose)

N/T 417.178 Raelynn Robinson on Paris

N/T 417.277 Darcy Mines on Beau

N/T 417.283 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck)

N/T 417.342 Raelynn Robinson on Jackson

N/T 417.471 Summer Hardwick on Bounty Hunter

N/T 417.923 Kodee Barratt on Ralph

N/T 417.945 Angie McCourt on RGR ima intentstoo

N/T 417.969 Shauna Nelson on Dashin Miss Diamonds

N/T 418.076 Janet Brown on Brisco

N/T 418.279 Chyann Penovich on Otto

N/T 418.427 Amanda Dubois on Cool Whip

N/T 418.471 Kristen Brown on Keyd Up High (Keno)

N/T 418.656 Jessica Lang on (Star Corona) Skinny

N/T 419.379 Cheryl Dolan on Im A Cimarron Lady

N/T 999.000 Sam Anderson on Snoopy

N/T 999.000 Linsey Young on Stylish Lil Taz (Taz)


